Timothy Fritz

2003 Bills Sponsored

HB03-1009
HB03-1011
HB03-1131
HB03-1297
HB03-1317
HBO03-1319
HBO03-1326
HBO03-1335
HJR03-1041
HJR03-1065
SB03-044
SB03-084
SB03-098
SB03-230
SB03-336
SB03-350
SCR03-002
SJR03-013
SJR03-018

Health Care Defined Benefit Plan

Unlawful Corp Acts Regulated Chem
County Commn Permit Highway Haying
Death Penalty Aggravating Factors

Sale of Controlled Substance Materials
Enhance Natural Resource Law Enforcement
Limit Liability Dev Disabled Providers

Open Records Act Exempt Security Records
Support Troops In Iraq

Early Childhood Intervention Awareness
Members Post-Tenure Employment
Eligibility Determination Under Medicaid
PERA Benefit Provisions

Uniform Electronic Signatures Act Rules
Statewide Internet Portal

Withdrawal From Local Retirement Assoc
Hunting 2/3 Vote Requirement

Space Shuttle Columbia Crew

National Missile Defense System

2002 Bills Sponsored

HB02-1091
HB02-1266
HB02-1283
HB02-1331
HB02-1396
HJR02-1006
HJR02-1010
HJR02-1057
SB02-078
SB02-202
SJR02-031

Natural Resources Law Enforcement
Internet Access For Minors

Weapons Of Mass Destruction
Electronic Records Employment Security
Criminal Statute Of Limitations

Colorado Legislative Sportsmen's Caucus
Colorado Olympic Torchbearers

Chronic Wasting Disease

Genetic Privacy In Hiring & Insurance
Regulate Exempt Motor Vehicle Carriers
Colorado Military & Space Industry Day

2001 Bills Sponsored

HBO1-1053
HB01-1170
HB01-1202
HB01-1327
HBO01-1366

Group Home Terminology

Internet Drivers Licenses

Tax Credit For Nonprofits

Instacheck & Possess By Prev Offender
Adjust Resid Real Prop Assessment Ratio

Became Law without Sign

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Adopted

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost

Adopted

Adopted

Lost in Senate
Lost in Senate
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted
Adopted

Lost in Senate
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost
Adopted

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law



2001 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HB01-1376 Internet Access For Minors

HB01-1386 Estes Park Marketing District

HJR01-1017 House The Senate Built Project

SJR01-015 Colorado Children's Day

SJR01-024 Remembrance Of The Big Thompson Flood

Postponed Indefinitely
Vetoed by Governor
Adopted

Adopted

Adopted



