Timothy Fritz

2003 Bills Sponsored

HB03-1009	Health Care Defined Benefit Plan	Became Law without Sign
HB03-1011	Unlawful Corp Acts Regulated Chem	Postponed Indefinitely
HB03-1131	County Commn Permit Highway Haying	Postponed Indefinitely
HB03-1297	Death Penalty Aggravating Factors	Signed into Law
HB03-1317	Sale of Controlled Substance Materials	Signed into Law
HB03-1319	Enhance Natural Resource Law Enforcement	Signed into Law
HB03-1326	Limit Liability Dev Disabled Providers	Signed into Law
HB03-1335	Open Records Act Exempt Security Records	Signed into Law
HJR03-1041	Support Troops In Iraq	Adopted
HJR03-1065	Early Childhood Intervention Awareness	Adopted
SB03-044	Members Post-Tenure Employment	Signed into Law
SB03-084	Eligibility Determination Under Medicaid	Postponed Indefinitely
SB03-098	PERA Benefit Provisions	Signed into Law
SB03-230	Uniform Electronic Signatures Act Rules	Signed into Law
SB03-336	Statewide Internet Portal	Signed into Law
SB03-350	Withdrawal From Local Retirement Assoc	Postponed Indefinitely
SCR03-002	Hunting 2/3 Vote Requirement	Deemed Lost
SJR03-013	Space Shuttle Columbia Crew	Adopted
SJR03-018	National Missile Defense System	Adopted

2002 Bills Sponsored

HB02-1091	Natural Resources Law Enforcement	Lost in Senate
HB02-1266	Internet Access For Minors	Lost in Senate
HB02-1283	Weapons Of Mass Destruction	Signed into Law
HB02-1331	Electronic Records Employment Security	Signed into Law
HB02-1396	Criminal Statute Of Limitations	Signed into Law
HJR02-1006	Colorado Legislative Sportsmen's Caucus	Adopted
HJR02-1010	Colorado Olympic Torchbearers	Adopted
HJR02-1057	Chronic Wasting Disease	Lost in Senate
SB02-078	Genetic Privacy In Hiring & Insurance	Signed into Law
SB02-202	Regulate Exempt Motor Vehicle Carriers	Deemed Lost
SJR02-031	Colorado Military & Space Industry Day	Adopted

2001 Bills Sponsored

HB01-1053	Group Home Terminology	Signed into Law
HB01-1170	Internet Drivers Licenses	Postponed Indefinitely
HB01-1202	Tax Credit For Nonprofits	Postponed Indefinitely
HB01-1327	Instacheck & Possess By Prev Offender	Postponed Indefinitely
HB01-1366	Adjust Resid Real Prop Assessment Ratio	Signed into Law

2001 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HB01-1376	Internet Access For Minors	Postponed Indefinitely
HB01-1386	Estes Park Marketing District	Vetoed by Governor
HJR01-1017	House The Senate Built Project	Adopted
SJR01-015	Colorado Children's Day	Adopted
SJR01-024	Remembrance Of The Big Thompson Flood	Adopted